
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
238 
277 
271 
235 
288 
211 
241 
255 
263 
227 
250 
236 

Name 
TOMS STRELE 
FERNANDO PAIMRE 
ADRIANS TIONS 
ALISE STOLCERMANE 
MARKUS JAUK 
MARKO PLINTA 
TIMURS PECERICA 
HANS MARKUS NARUSK 
ROBIN SEMET 
ALOYZAS CEKAVICIUS 
GABRIELS K. MOISEJS 
FREDY KADASTIK 

Class 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 

Komanda 
SM RACING 

MRG RACING 
RM LATVIA 
A ER O  R A C ING  T EA M  
SM RACING 
SM RACING 
SULEV NARUSK 
TALVAR RACING 
S I U S K P I G I A U . L T - P I L E N A I  R A C I N G  
MRG 
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
11:01.476 
11:02.811 
11:02.963 
11:04.985 
11:05.143 
11:07.221 
11:08.083 
11:08.169 
11:09.450 
11:10.323 
11:11.993 
11:40.661 

Diff 

1.335 
1.487 
3.509 
3.667 
5.745 
6.607 
6.693 
7.974 
8.847 

10.517 
39.185 

Best Tm 
54.552 
54.499 
54.485 
54.634 
54.625 
54.838 
54.856 
54.760 
55.026 
54.677 
54.789 
57.557 

Points 
15 
12 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.335 

Avg. Speed 

87,513 

Best Lap Tm 

54.485 

Best Speed 

88,538 

Best Lap by 

271 - ADRIANS TIONS 

 

Printed: 10.08.2024 14:00:36 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LC 3 & RMLIK 3 & LKK 3 
RM Junior / AM Junior 

JUN - Prefinal 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:19:16 

Sporta komplekss 333 1,340 km 

10.08.2024 13:08 


